Primary Election June 28th, 2022 - Manual Canvass - Kings County
Republican County Committee, Vote for 3

013 ed /46 AD

Total Ballots

Abigail Paul-Cyril

Emil Cafiero

Romeo Petric

Nicholas S. Chamberas | Overvote | Undervote | Write-in Names | Write-in Votes | Void Total

68

33

32

36

25 0 77 David Drake 1 0 204

Secretary

Canvassing Board

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by
signatures of the members of the board or a majority thereof on:

Date: August 2, 2022
Chairman Chief Clerk
Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk



